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线性灯一站式方案专家

One-stop Linear Lighting Solution Expert
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One-stop Linear Lighting Solution Expert



JZ9181

25W/M  100-130LM/W L*51*65MM   

3000K
4000K
5000K
5700K 

104.1°
6063 Aluminum 6063 铝

PMMA
亚克力

PC

扩散板系列
Series

1

End-cap

端盖颜色 
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JZ9181  

25W/M  100-130LM/W   L*51*65MM   

3000K

4000K

5000K

5700K 

104.1°
6063 Aluminum

6063 铝盖

PMMA

亚克力
PC

JZ9182  

25W/M  80-110LM/W   L*51*65MM   

3000K

4000K

5000K

5700K 

96.6°
6063 Aluminum

6063 铝盖

PMMA

亚克力
PC

JZ9183

25W/M  40-50LM/W L*51*65MM   

3000K

4000K

5000K

5700K 

66.1°
6063 Aluminum 6063 铝

PMMA

亚克力
PC

JZ9184

25W/M  50-60LM/W L*51*65MM   

3000K

4000K

5000K

5700K 

68.9°
6063 Aluminum 6063 铝

PMMA

亚克力
PC

泛光系列
Floodlight Series

菱晶系列
Rhombic Series

蜂窝网系列
Honeycomb Series

格栅系列
Grating Series
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End-cap

端盖颜色 

End-cap

端盖颜色 



JZ9185

25W/M  110-140LM/W L*51*65MM   

3000K

4000K

5000K

5700K 

112.1°
6063 Aluminum 6063 铝

PMMA

亚克力
PC

JZ9186 

25W/M  100-130LM/W   L*51*65MM   

3000K

4000K

5000K

5700K 

76.6°
6063 Aluminum

6063 铝盖

PMMA

亚克力
PC

偏光系列
Asymatric Series Fresnel series

菲涅尔系列
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End-cap

端盖颜色 



JZ9186

25W/M  100-130LM/W L*51*65MM   

3000K
4000K
5000K
5700K 

76.6°
6063 Aluminum 6063 铝

PMMA
亚克力

PC

Fresnel series

菲涅尔系列
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End-cap

端盖颜色 

JZ9182

25W/M  80-110LM/W L*51*65MM   

3000K
4000K
5000K
5700K 

96.6°
6063 Aluminum 6063 铝 

PMMA
亚克力

PC

菱晶系列
 Series

End-cap

端盖颜色 
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